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e I Location 5040 I 
e I Practice Start Date 18/04/2011 I 

e I Target Registrations 1006 I 

Exempt 

List Number Adult 

3 

3 

0 

0 

73 

73 

Child 

38 

38 

0 

0 

558 

558 

• I Run Date 17/03/2017 I 

• I Calculation End Date 28/02/2017 I 
• I Number of Counted Dentists 4.0 I 

Number of Patients 

Remitted Fee Paying Total Gross Income 

33 26 100 4914.73 

33 26 100 4914.73 

0 0 0 10014.07 

0 0 0 10014.07 

489 758 1878 124352.56 

489 758 1878 124352.56 

I_J 

NHS 
\,,,._ ~ 

u ,r u 

National 
Services 
Scotland 

General Dentist NHS Commitment report 

MR JOE BLOGGS 

DENTAL PRACTICE 

5 CROWN STREET 

EDINBURGH 5 

4 

3 

9 

8 

7 

EH1 1AB 

1 
2 6 

10 
11 

MS JOANNE BLOGGS 12345 

MRS JANE BLOGGS 67890 

MR JOE BLOGGS 54321 



 • • • • • 

My eSchedule Reports 
Treatment, payment and patient reporting 

NHS Commitment Practice Calculation Report for 2016 Quarter 4 - Paid under the National Health Service (Scotland) Act 

Exempt Number of Patients 
New Dentist 

Deemed 
Dentist Committed WTE List Number Adult Child Remitted Fee Paying Total Gross Income 

N 22 151 129 136 438 19429.48 

22 151 129 136 500* 50000* 

e I Practice Total Actual I 
98 747 651 920 2416 158710.84 

• 1 Practice Total Uplifted I 920 2478 189281.36 

e I Practice Average 230 620 47320.34 

• Secondary Committed: The practice is not NHS Committed for this quarter, but meets the Secondary Commitment criteria. 

* These dentists have had their figures increased to meet the minimum criteria as defined in the SDR. 
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Informs you if a dentist in your practice has had their figures increased to ‘deem’ them as Committed for the quarter. 

Whole Time Equivalent. 
Your location code is a unique identifier for your practice. 

The practice start date is required for new practices in designated areas who are deemed committed. 

Your target registrations are the baseline target that your practice is expected to meet. 
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This area details a breakdown of the number of exempt, remitted and fee paying capitation and continuing care patients you have registered at your practice. 

The date the calculation is run. 

This is the last day in the quarter being reported. 

This is the total number of counted dentists in your practice. We include both full time and part-time dentists. 

Total number of patients registered under each list number. 

Practitioner’s gross income. 

Practice Total Actual - Actual number of patients registered at your practice. 

Practice Total Uplifted – This line will report if a list number in your practice has had their numbers artifcially increased to consider them as committed. 

Practice Average – Average number of fee paying patients registered at your practice and the average gross income. This is the data used in 

determining if your practice meets the criteria for gaining NHS Commitment status as set out by the Scottish Government. 

Your NHS Committed status for this quarter. 


