## **General Dentist NHS Commitment report**



## My eSchedule Reports

Treatment, payment and patient reporting

EH1 1AB

NHS Commitment Practice Calculation Report for 2016 Quarter 4 - Paid under the National Health Service (Scotland) Act

MR JOE BLOGGS

DENTAL PRACTICE

Color 5040

Fun Date 17/03/2017

5 CROWN STREET

Practice Start Date 18/04/2011

EDINBURGH

Solution End Date 28/02/2017

Solution End Date 28/02/2017

	New Dentist 2			npt	Number of Patients		11	
Dentist	Deemed Committed WTE	List Number	Adult	Child	Remitted	Fee Paying	10 Total	Gross Income
MS JOANNE BLOGGS	N	12345	3	38	33	26	100	4914.73
			3	38	33	26	100	4914.73
MRS JANE BLOGGS	N	67890	0	0	0	0	0	10014.07
			0	0	0	0	0	10014.07
MR JOE BLOGGS	N	54321	73	558	489	758	1878	124352.56
			73	558	489	758	1878	124352.56

## My eSchedule Reports

Treatment, payment and patient reporting

NHS Commitment Practice Calculation Report for 2016 Quarter 4 - Paid under the National Health Service (Scotland) Act

	New Dentist Deemed Committed		Exempt		Number of Patients				
Dentist		WTE	List Number	Adult	Child	Remitted	Fee Paying	Total	Gross Income
MR JIM BLOGGS	N		09876	22	151	129	136	438	19429.48
				22	151	129	136	500*	50000*
Practice Total Actual				98	747	651	920	2416	158710.84
Practice Total Uplifted							920	2478	189281.36
Practice Average							230	620	47320.34



- 1 Informs you if a dentist in your practice has had their figures increased to 'deem' them as Committed for the quarter.
- Whole Time Equivalent.
- 3 Your location code is a unique identifier for your practice.
- 4 The practice start date is required for new practices in designated areas who are deemed committed.
- 5 Your target registrations are the baseline target that your practice is expected to meet.

<sup>\*</sup> These dentists have had their figures increased to meet the minimum criteria as defined in the SDR.

- 6 This area details a breakdown of the number of exempt, remitted and fee paying capitation and continuing care patients you have registered at your practice.
- The date the calculation is run.
- 8 This is the last day in the quarter being reported.
- 9 This is the total number of counted dentists in your practice. We include both full time and part-time dentists.
- 10 Total number of patients registered under each list number.
- Practitioner's gross income.
- Practice Total Actual Actual number of patients registered at your practice.
- Reactice Total Uplifted This line will report if a list number in your practice has had their numbers artificially increased to consider them as committed.
- 14 Practice Average Average number of fee paying patients registered at your practice and the average gross income. This is the data used in determining if your practice meets the criteria for gaining NHS Commitment status as set out by the Scottish Government.
- 15 Your NHS Committed status for this quarter.